
                                               DRAW

Competition 19 - Specialised Saddle Fitting AOR Prix St Georges Main Arena

Judges: E: Sue Hobson (NZL); H: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Peter Storr (GBR); M: Vittorio Barba (PHI); B: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 7288 DON AMOUR Nina Lucas NSW

9:08 AM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW

9:16 AM 2683 SR PENHALIGON Katherine Scicluna NSW

9:24 AM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD

9:32 AM 6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-Lee Ryder QLD

9:40 AM

Competition 18 - Kedosa Pty Ltd Open Prix St Georges CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Sue Hobson (NZL); H: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); C: Peter Storr (GBR); M: Vittorio Barba (PHI); B: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

10:00 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

10:08 AM 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD

10:16 AM 6952 BASALI Robyne Smith NSW

10:24 AM 4938 COUGAR V Emily Ballard QLD

10:32 AM 483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

10:40 AM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie QLD

10:48 AM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD

10:56 AM 7222 IAGO N Arian Nijhuis QLD

11:04 AM 339 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Amanda Loneragan QLD

11:12 AM 3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford NSW

11:20 AM

11:28 AM

11:36 AM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor QLD

11:44 AM 8209 GARTINA Daisy Fielding QLD

11:52 AM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

12:00 PM 6959 ESTEEM Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

12:08 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

12:16 PM 8381 HARACAIDO Nicole Magoffin QLD

12:24 PM 6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW

12:32 PM 6308 WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE Claire Wallace QLD

12:40 PM 985 ZIPPO NAELDEBORG Jacqui Winspear NSW

12:48 PM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen McAuslan QLD

12:56 PM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

1:04 PM

Competition 28 - International Horse Breeders Open Intermediate II Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Connie Murray (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:45 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD

1:53 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

2:01 PM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLD

2:09 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW

2:17 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLD

2:25 PM 252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah McLellan QLD

2:33 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD

2:41 PM

Break

End of Class

End of Class

Break

Drag arena 1.10-1.40
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Competition 23 - WestVETS Open Intermediate A CDN Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Peter Storr (GBR); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:00 PM 7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD

3:08 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

3:16 PM 1456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland NSW

3:24 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

3:32 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD

3:40 PM

Competition 24 - Specialised Saddle Fitting AOR Intermediate A Main Arena

Judges: E: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); H: Peter Storr (GBR); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Jane Ventura (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:45 PM 5247 RAKETE Trisha Sellers QLD

3:53 PM

Competition 47 - Equestrian Queensland Para-equestrian Grade V Novice Indoor 2

Judges: C: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 8077 FINCH FARM COSMIQUE CAVALL Sandi-Leigh Norris QLD

9:08 AM 6975 CERA CONQUEST Brooke Neville QLD

9:16 AM

Competition 35A - Aitkens Saddlery Open Medium 4.2 Indoor 2

Judges: H: Linda Warren Davey (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:30 AM 2465 VEYRON Harvey Besley QLD

9:38 AM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

9:46 AM 2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD

9:54 AM 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD

10:02 AM P1677 GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

10:10 AM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

10:18 AM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO Samantha Sidwell QLD

10:26 AM 439 CAROOL CHARMER Tesse Ferguson NSW

10:34 AM 7420 BENCHMARK LIVE IT UP Darcy Flanagan QLD

10:42 AM

10:50 AM

10:58 AM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Ella Leighfield QLD

11:06 AM 6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD

11:14 AM 7014 JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLD

11:22 AM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD

11:30 AM 7491 SIRSATION Harvey Besley QLD

11:38 AM 8014 STATFORD FERDINAND Stefanie Brown QLD

11:46 AM 4434 TJIBBE B Serena Ireland NSW

11:54 AM 8082 GLENCOE TORINO Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre QLD

12:02 PM 29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW

12:10 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

12:18 PM

Drag warmup 12.40-1.00

End of Class

Trot up in Main Arena 4:30 PM

Drag arena 12.20-12.35

End of Class

End of Class

Break

Break

End of Class

Drag arena 4:00-4:30 PM



Competition 35B - Aitkens Saddlery Open Medium 4.3 Indoor 2

Judges: H: Stuart Bishell (NZL); C: Mary Seefried (AUS); B: Jacki Reed (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 4434 TJIBBE B Serena Ireland NSW

1:38 PM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Ella Leighfield QLD

1:46 PM 8372 ASGARDS INDICO Samantha Sidwell QLD

1:54 PM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Sally Devlin QLD

2:02 PM 1441 CARDI B Zali Young QLD

2:10 PM 6954 KABYO PARK CHARMED Joanna Wright QLD

2:18 PM 439 CAROOL CHARMER Tesse Ferguson NSW

2:26 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLD

2:34 PM 7491 SIRSATION Harvey Besley QLD

2:42 PM

2:50 PM

2:58 PM 2130 REMI LANIKAI Daisy Fielding QLD

3:06 PM 7014 JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLD

3:14 PM 29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW

3:22 PM 8082 GLENCOE TORINO Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre QLD

3:30 PM 7420 BENCHMARK LIVE IT UP Darcy Flanagan QLD

3:38 PM 8014 STATFORD FERDINAND Stefanie Brown QLD

3:46 PM 6955 KABYO PARK FRAULINE Joanna Wright QLD

3:54 PM 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLD

4:02 PM P1677 GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

4:10 PM 2465 VEYRON Harvey Besley QLD

4:18 PM

Break

Break

End of Class


